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Romantic Swing 
 

Wind Band / Concert Band / Harmonie / Blasorchester / Fanfare 
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Score 
1st Flute 
2nd Flute 
Oboe (optional) 
Bassoon (optional) 
E Clarinet (optional) 
1st B Clarinet 
2nd B Clarinet 
3rd B Clarinet 
B Bass Clarinet (optional) 
B Soprano Saxophone (optional) 
1st E Alto Saxophone 
2nd E Alto Saxophone 
1st B Tenor Saxophone 
2nd B Tenor Saxophone 
E Baritone Saxophone (optional) 
E Trumpet / Cornet (optional) 
1st B Trumpet / Cornet 
2nd B Trumpet / Cornet 
3rd B Trumpet / Cornet 
4th B Trumpet / Cornet 
1st F & E Horn 
2nd F & E Horn  
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1st Trombone   +  
2nd Trombone   +  

3rd Trombone   +  
4th Trombone  +  
Baritone  +  
E Bass  
B Bass  
Tuba  
Piano / Keyboard / Guitar (optional) 
String Bass / Bass Guitar (optional)  
Tambourine 
Bongos 
Drums 
 

Special Parts 
 
1st B Trombone  
2nd B Trombone  

3rd B Trombone  
4th B Trombone  
B Baritone  
E Tuba  
B Tuba  

 
 

Print & Listen 
Drucken & Anhören 
Imprimer & Ecouter 

   � 

www.reift.ch 

        Fanfare Parts
 
2 1st Flugelhorn  
2 2nd Flugelhorn  
2 3rd Flugelhorn  
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Titel / Title
(Komponist  / Composer)

Romantic Swing (Noris)

Banana Boogie (Noris)

Tango Of Fire (Noris)

Fabulous Foxtrot (Noris)

Vienna For Lovers (Noris)

Ballroom Queen (Noris)

Disco Dream (Noris)

Nightingale Waltz (Noris)

Kissing The Girls (Noris)

Every Sunday (Noris)

Jukebox Jive (Noris)

Trout Waltz (Noris)

Granada Passion (Noris)

Ludwig Goes Latin (Noris)

N° EMR
Blasorchester
Concert Band

EMR 11346

EMR 11406

EMR 11344

EMR 11387

EMR 11397

EMR 11377

EMR 11379

EMR 11415

EMR 11414

EMR 11333

EMR 11348

EMR 11389

EMR 11361

EMR 11368

Time
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2’35

3’32
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2’50

2’49
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3’04
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2’58

3’01

3’15
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N° EMR
Brass Band

EMR 9070

EMR 9071

EMR 9072
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EMR 9074

EMR 9075

EMR 9076
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EMR 9079
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EMR 9081
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N° EMR
Big Band

EMR 14555

EMR 18082

EMR 14553

EMR 14641
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1st & 2nd Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

1st Bb Clarinet

2nd Bb Clarinet

3rd Bb Clarinet

Bb Bass Clarinet

1st Eb Alto Saxophone

2nd Eb Alto Saxophone

1st Bb Tenor Saxophone

2nd Bb Tenor Saxophone

Eb Baritone Saxophone

1st Bb Trumpet /
Cornet

2nd Bb Trumpet /
Cornet

3rd Bb Trumpet /
Cornet

4th Bb Trumpet /
Cornet

1st F Horn

2nd F Horn

1st Trombone

2nd Trombone

3rd Trombone

4th Trombone

Baritone

Tuba in C

Piano /
Keyboard /

Guitar
(optional)

String Bass /
Bass Guitar

(optional)

Tambourine

Bongos

Drums
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   
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                               
                                                      

      
    

     
      

            
    

     
    

     
    

     
    

     
    

     

  
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































Fl.1/2

Ob.

Bsn.

Cl.1

Cl.2

Cl.3

B.Cl.

A.Sax.1

A.Sax.2

T.Sax.1

T.Sax.2

B.Sax.

Tpt./
Cnt.1

Tpt./
Cnt.2

Tpt./
Cnt.3

Tpt./
Cnt.4

Hn.1

Hn.2

Tbn.1

Tbn.2

Tbn.3

Tbn.4

Bar.

Tba.

Pno./
Kbd./

Gtr.

Str.B./
B.Gtr.

Tamb.

Bon.

Drums

f

C27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

B¨9 E¨7 B¨‹7 E¨7(b9) A¨6 D¨6 A¨6 D¨6 D¨‹6 A¨6 F7 B¨‹7 B¨7 B¨7(#5) E¨9 E¨7(b9) A¨6

 




   
   

   

   

   

   

  

  

  

  

  

                    open

          

 

  
   open

 

  


         

   open

                    open

               open

               open


(not solo)   


       

  open

  
   


       

  open

                  open

                  open

                  open

 


          
 

 


 



                       

                       

                      

                         

                        

                       

                      
                        
                          
                         

                        

                       

                            

                            

                            
                             

                
                

      
   

 
   

     


  
  

                       

                       

                       
                       







                      
 



  

          
        





























     





                                            
                                            
                               
                                                   

      

               

    
     

    
     

    
     

    
     

    
     

    

  

   
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

































Fl.1/2

Ob.

Bsn.

Cl.1

Cl.2

Cl.3

B.Cl.

A.Sax.1

A.Sax.2

T.Sax.1

T.Sax.2

B.Sax.

Tpt./
Cnt.1

Tpt./
Cnt.2

Tpt./
Cnt.3

Tpt./
Cnt.4

Hn.1

Hn.2

Tbn.1

Tbn.2

Tbn.3

Tbn.4

Bar.

Tba.

Pno./
Kbd./

Gtr.

Str.B./
B.Gtr.

Tamb.

Bon.

Drums

f

D36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

fp f

C‹7 F7(b9) B¨ B¨ E¨6 E¨‹6 B¨6 E¨6 B¨6 C‹7

     

     
     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 
fp

  
       

 
fp

          
 

fp


         

 
fp


         

 
fp

      
   

  fp

          



fp


   


   

 




fp


   


    

 
fp


         

  fp


         

  
         

 

 

 
 

 
 


3

3

                
       

                        
                        
                        
           

            
           

       
    

           
       

    
                        
                        
                        
                        
                        
                              
                               
                                

                              
                               

                               
        

 
         

         

                              

                              

                               
                              

     


                            

 



  



                            

                                  
                                  

                           
                                         

 


  
  

 
  

 
   

 
   

 
   

 
   

 
   

 
   

 
        

 
   

 
   

 
   

 
   

 
   


  
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
































Fl.1/2

Ob.

Bsn.

Cl.1

Cl.2

Cl.3

B.Cl.

A.Sax.1

A.Sax.2

T.Sax.1

T.Sax.2

B.Sax.

Tpt./
Cnt.1

Tpt./
Cnt.2

Tpt./
Cnt.3

Tpt./
Cnt.4

Hn.1

Hn.2

Tbn.1

Tbn.2

Tbn.3

Tbn.4

Bar.

Tba.

Pno./
Kbd./

Gtr.

Str.B./
B.Gtr.

Tamb.

Bon.

Drums

44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52

fp f

fp f

fp f

fp f

fp f

fp f

fp f

fp f

fp f

fp f

fp f

F7 G7 F‹ G7 D‹7 G7 C‹6 G7 C‹7 C7 C6 C7 F7

     3

3

     3

3

     3 3

     3

3

     3

3

     3 3

     3 3

     3 3

     3 3

     3

3

     3

3

     3 3

 


    
     

 

       
       

    
       

  

            
  

      
        

               


    


       

 



     

       
 




              



               


              















      
                        

                               

                               
                               

                               

    

                         

    

                         

                               

                               
                               

                               

                               

                         
 

                         
 

                           
                            

                           
                            

                           

                           

                           

                           
                           

                                   
                                   

                                   
                                   
                                   
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WIND BAND – HARMONIE – BLASORCHESTER  
   
GÜNTER NORIS 
   EMR 11188 Amaryllis Samba NORIS 
EMR 11307 Amazon Samba NORIS 
EMR 11729 Amethyst Quickstep NORIS 
EMR 11730 Aquamarine NORIS 
EMR 11153 Aquarius Samba NORIS 
EMR 11438 Arabian Nights NORIS 
EMR 11154 Aries Slow Jive NORIS 
EMR 11377 Ballroom Queen NORIS 
EMR 11406 Banana Boogie NORIS 
EMR 10104 Beautiful Girl (Trumpet Solo) NORIS 
EMR 11364 Beautiful Tango NORIS 
EMR 11296 Bella Roma NORIS 
EMR 11647 Bikini Beach NORIS 
EMR 11038 Birthday Party NORIS 
EMR 10522 Blue Trombone (Trombone Solo) NORIS 
EMR 11498 Brasilia NORIS 
EMR 11257 Bravo Brazil NORIS 
EMR 11736 Buenos Aires Tango NORIS 
EMR 11308 Butterfly Samba NORIS 
EMR 11196 Camelia Slow Foxtrot NORIS 
EMR 11034 Can't Stop Jiving NORIS 
EMR 11158 Cancer Slow Waltz NORIS 
EMR 11155 Capricorn Paso Doble NORIS 
EMR 11680 Caribbean Cocktail NORIS 
EMR 11614 Caribbean Sunshine NORIS 
EMR 11033 Carnival Samba NORIS 
EMR 1840 Cha Cha - Cuba Libre NORIS 
EMR 11298 Cha Cha Mirage NORIS 
EMR 10512 Cha Cha N° 2 NORIS 
EMR 10512C Cha Cha N° 2 (Chorus SATB) NORIS 
EMR 11565 Cha Cha Slide NORIS 
EMR 11508 Champagne Bubbles NORIS 
EMR 11409 Champagne Foxtrot NORIS 
EMR 10514 Charleston Darling NORIS 
EMR 11258 Cheerful Cha Cha NORIS 
EMR 11314 Chihuahua Cha Cha NORIS 
EMR 11466 Christmas At Home NORIS 
EMR 11470 Christmas Child NORIS 
EMR 11458 Christmas Romance NORIS 
EMR 11451 Christmas Waltz NORIS 
EMR 10520 Close Together NORIS 
EMR 10520C Close Together (Chorus SATB) NORIS 
EMR 11566 Club Night NORIS 
EMR 11412 Cockatoo Jive NORIS 
EMR 11351 Cocktail Foxtrot NORIS 
EMR 10120 Coconut Baby NORIS 
EMR 11191 Columbine Rock NORIS 
EMR 11468 Come Little Children NORIS 
EMR 11681 Copacabana Party NORIS 
EMR 11737 Copenhagen Foxtrot NORIS 
EMR 11567 Country Girl NORIS 
EMR 11499 Crazy Cat NORIS 
EMR 11568 Crazy Foxy NORIS 
EMR 11648 Cuban Cocktail NORIS 
EMR 11649 Cuban Romance NORIS 
EMR 11194 Daisy Tango NORIS 
EMR 11615 Dance On The Beach NORIS 
EMR 11650 Dance With Me NORIS 
EMR 10518 Dancing Clown NORIS 
EMR 11616 Danube Romance NORIS 
EMR 11350 Diamond Waltz NORIS 
EMR 11651 Disco Bird NORIS 
EMR 11379 Disco Dream NORIS 
EMR 10524 Disco Lady NORIS 
EMR 10524C Disco Lady (Chorus SATB) NORIS 
EMR 11682 Discoland NORIS 
EMR 11439 Dove Tango NORIS 
EMR 11386 Dreaming Of You NORIS 
EMR 11432 Dreamland Waltz NORIS 
EMR 11035 Dreamy Blues NORIS 
EMR 1839 El Toro NORIS 
EMR 11340 Elegance Waltz NORIS 
EMR 11569 Elvis The King NORIS 
EMR 11731 Emerald Samba NORIS 
EMR 11652 Espana Ole! NORIS 
EMR 11446 Eva's Tango NORIS 
EMR 11333 Every Sunday NORIS 
EMR 11387 Fabulous Foxtrot NORIS 
EMR 11299 Fairytale Blues NORIS 
EMR 11617 Falling In Love NORIS 
EMR 11363 Fan-Fox NORIS 
EMR 11027 Fantastic Foxtrot NORIS 
EMR 10521 Feel Like Dancing NORIS 

Günter Noris (Fortsetzung - Continued - Suite) 
EMR 11570 Fly Over The Rainbow NORIS 
EMR 11156 Gemini Rock (Piano Solo) NORIS 
EMR 10121 Gentleman Jive NORIS 
EMR 10099 Get Up And Swing NORIS 
EMR 11259 Golden Hours NORIS 
EMR 11653 Golden Waltz NORIS 
EMR 11361 Granada passion NORIS 
EMR 11024 Happy Cha-Cha NORIS 
EMR 11037 Happy Memories NORIS 
EMR 11301 Havana Romance NORIS 
EMR 10100 Have A Nice Day NORIS 
EMR 11654 Hawaii Beach NORIS 
EMR 11186 Hibiscus Cha Cha NORIS 
EMR 11512 Honeymoon NORIS 
EMR 11618 Hot Boogie NORIS 
EMR 11655 Hot Jive NORIS 
EMR 11658 Hot Rock NORIS 
EMR 11312 Hot Samba NORIS 
EMR 10511 I Love Samba NORIS  
EMR 10511C I Love Samba (Chorus SATB) NORIS  
EMR 11656 I Love You NORIS 
EMR 11571 In Love With You NORIS 
EMR 11190 Iris Blues NORIS 
EMR 11591 Irish Romance NORIS 
EMR 11619 Island Paradise NORIS 
EMR 11454 It's Christmas NORIS 
EMR 11187 Jasmine Rumba NORIS 
EMR 11572 Jive All Night NORIS 
EMR 11500 Jive Baby NORIS 
EMR 10411 Joyful Jive NORIS 
EMR 11411 Joyful Jive NORIS 
EMR 11348 Jukebox Jive NORIS 
EMR 11261 Jumpin' Jive NORIS 
EMR 10098 Just Like You NORIS 
EMR 11306 Kangaroo Cha Cha NORIS 
EMR 11414 Kissing The Girls NORIS 
EMR 11683 Lady Tango NORIS 
EMR 11573 Lazy Sunday NORIS 
EMR 11160 Leo Waltz NORIS 
EMR 11467 Let's Be Merry NORIS 
EMR 1842 Let's Do The Jive NORIS 
EMR 11684 Let's Start The Show NORIS 
EMR 11162 Libra Twist NORIS 
EMR 11193 Lily Waltz NORIS 
EMR 11738 Lipizzaner Stallions NORIS 
EMR 11686 Louve You Forever NORIS 
EMR 11513 Love Dreams NORIS 
EMR 11501 Love In Vienna NORIS 
EMR 11685 Love Under The Stars NORIS 
EMR 11029 Lover's Waltz NORIS 
EMR 11368 Ludwig Goes Latin NORIS 
EMR 11434 Magic Spell NORIS 
EMR 11448 Making A Wish NORIS 
EMR 11036 Manhattan Rock NORIS 
EMR 11514 Marathon Jive NORIS 
EMR 11574 May I Have This Dance? NORIS 
EMR 11262 Melancholy Waltz NORIS 
EMR 11435 Memories Of Paris NORIS 
EMR 11388 Miami Holiday NORIS 
EMR 11032 Midnight In Cuba NORIS 
EMR 10122 Midnight Rendezvous (Alto Sax Solo) NORIS 
EMR 11450 Moliendo Café PERRONI (Noris) 
EMR 10118 Montana Melody NORIS 
EMR 10119 Moonlight Fantasy NORIS 
EMR 11502 Moonlight Magic NORIS 
EMR 11687 Moonlight Magic NORIS 
EMR 11515 Moonlight Serenade MILLER (Noris) 
EMR 10101 Mountain Rock NORIS 
EMR 11189 Narcissus Jive NORIS 
EMR 11586 New Year's Waltz NORIS 
EMR 11347 Night Fever NORIS 
EMR 11419 Night In Granada NORIS 
EMR 11415 Nightingale Waltz NORIS 
EMR 10102 Old Fashioned Romance NORIS 
EMR 11426 Once Upon A Time NORIS 
EMR 11374 Orfeo Samba NORIS 
EMR 11295 Oriental Cha Cha NORIS 
EMR 11587 Oriental Dance NORIS 
EMR 11657 Oriental Princess NORIS 
EMR 11739 Paris is Magic NORIS 
EMR 11026 Party Jive NORIS 
EMR 11297 Party Quicktime NORIS 
EMR 11418 Penguin Quickstep NORIS 
EMR 11152 Pisces Rumba NORIS 
EMR 11396 Prince Charming NORIS 
EMR 11263 Princess Waltz NORIS 
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